A Great Leap for DC Power Supply
Industrial-leading Power Supply
Up to 1800kW
Preen's ADG+ series is a high-power DC power supply, featuring low ripple, high accuracy and fast
response. With optional I-V curve simulation and up to 300kW output per unit, it's ideal for EV motor,
DC/DC converter, ESS, and inverter testing.
Auto Range
0-2000V, 0-2500A

Unit : mm ( inch )
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADG+ Series (30kW-300kW)
Model Number Description Model Number
ADG-PLUS-40-750 Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/40V/750A) ADG-PLUS-100-750 Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/100V/750A)
ADG-PLUS-60-500 Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/60V/500A) ADG-PLUS-320-234 Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/320V/234A)
ADG-PLUS-100-300 Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/100V/300A) ADG-PLUS-640-117 Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/640V/117A)
ADG-PLUS-200-150 Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/200V/150A) ADG-PLUS-1000-75 Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/1000V/75A)
ADG-PLUS-240-125 Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/240V/125A) ADG-PLUS-1600-47 Programmable DC Power Supply (75kW/1600V/47A)
ADG-PLUS-320-94 Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/320V/94A) ADG-PLUS-40-2500 Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/40V/2500A)
ADG-PLUS-400-75 Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/400V/75A) ADG-PLUS-60-1666 Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/60V/1666A)
ADG-PLUS-500-60 Programmable DC Power Supply (30kW/500V/60A) ADG-PLUS-100-1000 Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/100V/1000A)
ADG-PLUS-640-47 Programmable DC Power Supply  (30kW/640V/47A) ADG-PLUS-320-312 Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/320V/312A)
ADG-PLUS-800-38 Programmable DC Power Supply  (30kW/800V/38A) ADG-PLUS-640-156 Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/640V/156A)
ADG-PLUS-1000-30 Programmable DC Power Supply  (30kW/1000V/30A) ADG-PLUS-1000-100 Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/1000V/100A)
ADG-PLUS-1600-18 Programmable DC Power Supply  (30kW/1600V/18A) ADG-PLUS-1600-63 Programmable DC Power Supply (100kW/1600V/63A)
ADG-PLUS-40-1250 Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/40V/1250A) ADG-PLUS-500-900-300 Programmable DC Power Supply (300kW/500V/900A)
ADG-PLUS-60-834 Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/60V/834A) ADG-PLUS-1000-450-300 Programmable DC Power Supply (300kW/1000V/450A)
ADG-PLUS-100-500 Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/100V/500A) ADG-PLUS-1500-300-300 Programmable DC Power Supply (300kW/1500V/300A)
ADG-PLUS-200-250 Programmable DC Power Supply  (50kW/200V/250A) ADG-PLUS-001 GPIB Interface Converter
ADG-PLUS-240-208 Programmable DC Power Supply  (50kW/240V/208A) ADG-PLUS-002 Cable for RS-485 (10m)
ADG-PLUS-320-156 Programmable DC Power Supply  (50kW/320V/156A) ADG-PLUS-003 200V/208V Input Voltage (30-50kW)
ADG-PLUS-400-125 Programmable DC Power Supply  (50kW/400V/125A) ADG-PLUS-004 480V Input Voltage (30-50kW)
ADG-PLUS-500-100 Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/500V/100A) ADG-PLUS-005 200V/208V Input Voltage (100kW)
ADG-PLUS-640-78 Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/640V/78A) ADG-PLUS-006 480V Input Voltage (75-100kW)
ADG-PLUS-800-63 Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/800V/63A) ADG-PLUS-007 I-V Curve Simulation and  Remote Control Software
ADG-PLUS-1000-50 Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/1000V/50A) ADG-PLUS-008 200V/208V Input Voltage (75kW)
ADG-PLUS-1600-31 Programmable DC Power Supply (50kW/1600V/31A) ADG-PLUS-009 Reverse Current Protection Module